
12-13 APRIL 2025



5:30

11:00

1:00

8:30

9:45

10:45

11:45

9:00

9:30

11:25

7:00 4:20

Welcome
Worship

Short Devotion

GUEST SPEAKER
JUDI HETHERINGTON (Christian Bookselling Association of Australia)

MOVIE: THE CLEARING
Leanne Farmiloe

Possible Discussion about issues facing writers breaking into market

2:00
SELF PUBLISHING

Rose Dee, Narelle Atkins

BRINGING THE WORD
WITHOUT THE WORD

Paul Clark

3:15

Prizes and Surprises 1

Prizes and Surprises 2

NUTS AND BOLTS OF WRITING
Raelene Purtill, Judy Rogers, Nola Passmore

BOOK LAUNCH 1

WRITING LIFE STORIES
Ruth Bonetti, Stephanie Walters,

Nikki Rucci

DEEP POINT OF VIEW
Julie Modra

-  Dinner: Rhys ’ Restaurant onsite (separate cost) - 

SATURDAY

12 APRIL 2025

12:45 BOOK LAUNCH 2

1:45 Prizes and Surprises 3
Short Devotion

- Lunch -

3:00 BOOK LAUNCH 3
Anthology — SYMPHONY OF GRACE

3:30 KIDS’ LIT
Rochelle Stephens, Bethany Loveridge

SONGWRITING
Ross Clark

4:30

4:30

Prizes and Surprises 4

Worship and Close of Afternoon Programme

- Morning Tea -

- Afternoon Tea -



Y.A. PANEL
Michelle Dennis Evans, Rochelle Stephens, 

Cate McKeown

INTRODUCTION TO WRITING GOROUPS
Omega Writers, Gracewriters, Toowoomba Chapter, North Brisbane Chapter, Christian 

Writers Downunder, Australasian Christian Writers

11:00

1:00

4:00

9:00

1:45

2:00

3:00

4:30

PUBLISHERS’  P.O.V.
Rochelle Stephens, Anne Hamilton

CHRISTIAN SYMBOLISM IN WRITING
Anne Hamilton

Close — Prayer and Worship

10:15

11:45 SPEC FIC
Donita Bundy, Belinda Pollard

WRITING FROM DARK PLACES
North Brisbane Chapter

- Afternoon Tea -

SUNDAY

13 APRIL 2025

Welcome
Short Devotion

BOOK LAUNCH 4
Prizes and Surprises 5

Short Devotion
BOOK LAUNCH 6

9:45 GUEST SPEAKER
JUDI HETHERINGTON (Christian Bookselling Association of Australia)

11:30 BOOK LAUNCH 5

- Morning Tea -

12:45 Prizes and Surprises 6

- Lunch -

Thank you for being part of this weekend!
May you and your writing flourish in the Lord.


