







## SATURDAY hovvcase 12 APRIL 2025

8:30	Welcome Worship		
	Short Devotion		
9:00	GUEST SPEAKER  JUDI HETHERINGTON (Christian Bookselling Association of Australia)		
9:30	Prizes and Surprises 1		
9:45	<b>NUTS AND BOLTS OF WRITING</b> Raelene Purtill, Judy Rogers, Nola Passmore		
10:45	BOOK LAUNCH 1		
11:00	- Morning Tea -		
11:25	Prizes and Surprises 2		
11:45	<b>DEEP POINT OF VIEW</b> Julie Modra	WRITING LIFE STORIES Ruth Bonetti, Stephanie Walters, Nikki Rucci	
12:45	BOOK LAUNCH 2		
1:00	- Lunch -		
1:45	Prizes and Surprises 3 Short Devotion		
2:00	<b>SELF PUBLISHING</b> Rose Dee, Narelle Atkins	BRINGING THE WORD WITHOUT THE WORD Paul Clark	
3:00	BOOK LAUNCH 3 Anthology — SYMPHONY OF GRACE		
3:15	- Afternoon Tea -		
3:30	<b>KIDS' LIT</b> Rochelle Stephens, Bethany Loveridge	<b>SONGWRITING</b> Ross Clark	
4:30	Prizes and Surprises 4		
4:30	Worship and Close of Afternoon Programme		

5:30	- Dinner: Rhys' Restaurant onsite (separate cost) -	
7:00	MOVIE: THE CLEARING  Leanne Farmiloe  Possible Discussion about issues facing writers breaking into market	





## SUNDAY NVCase 13 APRIL 2025

9:00	Welcome Short Devotion BOOK LAUNCH 4 Prizes and Surprises 5		
9:45	GUEST SPEAKER  JUDI HETHERINGTON (Christian Bookselling Association of Australia)		
10:15	INTRODUCTION TO WRITING GOROUPS  Omega Writers, Gracewriters, Toowoomba Chapter, North Brisbane Chapter, Christian  Writers Downunder, Australasian Christian Writers		
11:00	- Morning Tea -		
11:30	BOOK LAUNCH 5		
11:45	<b>SPEC FIC</b> Donita Bundy, Belinda Pollard	WRITING FROM DARK PLACES  North Brisbane Chapter	
12:45	Prizes and Surprises 6		
1:00	- Lunch -		
1:45	Short Devotion BOOK LAUNCH 6		
2:00	<b>PUBLISHERS' P.O.V.</b> Rochelle Stephens, Anne Hamilton		
3:00	CHRISTIAN SYMBOLISM IN WRITING Anne Hamilton	Y.A. PANEL  Michelle Dennis Evans, Rochelle Stephens,  Cate McKeown	
4:00	- Afternoon Tea -		
4:30	Close — Prayer and Worship		

Thank you for being part of this weekend!

May you and your writing flourish in the Lord.